

Ú

SLP(C)No. 14676 OF 2001
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14676/2001

SYED ALAUDDIN ASHRAF

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for restoration)

Date : 29/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Heard.
The order dated 3.9.2001 is recalled and the
special leave petition is restored to its original number.
I.A. 1/2001 stands allowed.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

.PA