

SLP(C)No. 14676 OF 2001

ITEM No.46

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14676/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 25/05/2001 in CWP 2485/2001  
of The Allahabad High Court, Lucknow Bench, Lucknow)

SYED ALAUDDIN ASHRAF

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kirpal Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
A copy of the writ petition will be filed within four  
weeks.

List after five weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master